
2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir

Mon Aug 18, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Aug 25, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Sep 1, 2025

All day   NO CONCERT CHOIR - Labor Day
Mon Sep 1, 2025

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Sep 8, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Sep 15, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Sep 22, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Sep 29, 2025

All day   NO CONCERT CHOIR
Mon Sep 29, 2025

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Oct 6, 2025

All day   NO CONCERT CHOIR
Mon Oct 6, 2025

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Oct 13, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Oct 20, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Oct 27, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Nov 3, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio



2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir

Mon Nov 10, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Nov 17, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Nov 24, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Dec 1, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Dec 8, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Dec 15, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

7pm - 8pm   Choir Concert (Call time is 6:30)
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Jan 12, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Jan 19, 2026

All day   NO CONCERT CHOIR - MLK Jr. Day
Mon Jan 19, 2026

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Jan 26, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Feb 2, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Feb 9, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio



2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir

Mon Feb 16, 2026

All day   NO CONCERT CHOIR - President's Day
Mon Feb 16, 2026

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Feb 23, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Mar 2, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Mar 9, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Mar 16, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Mar 23, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Mar 30, 2026

All day   NO CONCERT CHOIR - Spring Break
Mon Mar 30, 2026

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Apr 6, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Apr 13, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Apr 20, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon Apr 27, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Mon May 4, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio



2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir

Mon May 11, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   Concert Choir
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

7pm - 8pm   Choir Concert (Call time is 6:30)
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS - Homeschool Concert Choir
Created by: Trimble Music Studio


